VERNON PARISH

TAX

2024

TAXPAYER INFORMATION

GATTIS, JORDAN & BETHANY GATTIS

280 TAYLOR RD
ANACOCO LA 71403

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: YES
DESCRIPTION
RESIDENTIAL ACREAGE

MANUFACTURED HOUSING

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX

03 P. WIDE SCH.

04 LAW ENFORCE.

05 PARISH TAX C.O.L. EXCEPTED

06 RDS & BRDGS MAINT, C.O.L. EXCEPT
12 ROADS WARD 2

20 ORANGE SCH

41 WVP WATER DIST.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

TAX ACCOUNT ASSESSMENT
0 0203573759
PROPERTY LOCATION

280 TAYLOR RD.
LOT NO

UNIT
1.00.A
1.00.1

TOTALS

MLLAGE
30.320M
12.250M
20.210M

3.250M
5.820M
15.200M
24.430M
9.910M

TOTALS

T3NR10W- SEC 14, BEG AT NW/C OF NWNW, TH RN S 0 DEG 18 MIN E 590.3 FT TO

TRACT OUT OF NW/C OF SD FORTY

THIS PARCEL, TH RN N 89 DEG 57 MIN E 208.0 FT, TH RN N 0 DEG

LESS 0.993 AC.

TAX AUTHORITY

VERNON PARISH w2

TOTAL
420
6000

6420

TOTAL
$194.65
$78.64
$129.75
$20.86
$37.36
$97.58
$156.84
$63.62

$779.30

B798-P513; B-1482-P-290; B1490-P47

MH 14 X 80; 1994 (EST); CLASSIC; SERIAL # ; DECAL #

WARD

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
420
6000

6420

HOMESTEAD
$194.65
$78.64
$129.75
$20.86
$37.36
$97.58
$156.84
$63.62

$779.30

TAXABLE
0
0

0

TAXES DUE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

A PT, WHICH IS THE SW/C OF AN EIGHT (8) ACRE
FOR POB: THRN S 0 DEG 18 MIN E 416.0 FT TO APT ON W SEC LN, WHICH IS ALSO
18 MIN W 416.0 FT, TH RN S 89 DEG 57 MIN W 208.0 FT TO POB. (2.0 A)
B1490-P53

THE SW/C OF



